EnerGuide Rating System Energy Modelling
Required Documents
Architectural Drawings:
✓ Site Plan
✓ Elevation
✓ Floor plan
✓ Section
Assembly & connection details:

TANK
HEIGHT
A
HEIGHT TO
WATER CONN.
B
DIAMETER
C
APPROX.
SHIP WT.
(LBS.)
UNIFORM
ENERGY
FACTOR
(UEF)
Tall 30 27 PROE30 T2 RH95 44 21 47-1/2 50-3/8 19 92 0.92
Tall 40 36 PROE40 T2 RH95 55 21 60-3/4 63-5/8 19-1/4 109 0.93
Tall 50 45 PROE50 T2 RH95 63 21 58-5/8 61-5/8 20-1/4 121 0.93
Tall 55 55 PROE55 T2 RH94 72 21 57 59-3/4 22-1/4 128 0.92
Med. 30 27 PROE30 M2 RH95 45 21 37-1/2 40-1/2 20-1/4 92 0.90
Med. 40 36 PROE40 M2 RH95 55 21 48-1/4 50-1/2 20-1/4 106 0.93
Med. 50 45 PROE50 M2 RH95 62 21 48 50-1/2 23 132 0.93
Short 19.9 – PROE20 S2 RH – 21 31-1/2 31-1/2 17 62 –
Short 28 25 PROE28 S2 RH95 45 21 30 31-1/8 23 95 0.92
Short 28 26 PROE28 S2 RH95 B* 45 21 30 32-1/4 19-3/4 95 0.92
Short 36 33 PROE36 S2 RH95 46 21 31-1/2 33 24-1/4 118 0.92
Short 38 35 PROE38 S2 RH95 B** 51 21 31-1/2 34 23 108 0.92
Short 47 43 PROE47 S2 RH95 54 21 32 34 26-1/4 149 0.93
† Recovery = wattage/2.42 x temp. rise °F.
Example:   4500W = 21 GPH
     2.42 x 90°
AllClimate Consulting